

RELEASE OF ALLERGY IMMUNOTHERAPY SUPPLY

Allergy Partners, PLLC has informed me that the Allergy Partners of Columbus office located at 2665 Fox Pointe Dr., Columbus, IN 47203 (Phone 812-378-3131, Fax 812-379-9251) will close on **July 25, 2024.** I receive allergy immunotherapy at this office, and I acknowledge that in order to continue allergy treatment and allergy shots, I must coordinate my allergy treatment with another allergist and my allergy shots with either another allergist or primary care physician. To transfer my allergy immunotherapy supply (extract) to the physician who will provide my future allergy shots, I am selecting one of the options below:

Option 1: Initial here:		
I authorize Allergy Partners to releas the physician who will provide my all cooler/refrigerator between 35° - 45° primary care physician providing my and I must not attempt to inject the a	lergy shots in the futur ° Fahrenheit until it is o allergy shots. This ex	e. I will keep my extract in a delivered to the allergist or
Option 2: Initial here:		
I authorize Allergy Partners to send	my extract to the follow	ving provider and address:
Provider Name		
Street Address		
City	 State	Zip Code
Phone	Fax	
I understand I must make arrangements for extract remaining at Allergy Partners will be of the office.		
I understand that Allergy Partners, PLLC and responsible for any adverse reactions which		
I have read and fully understand the information Supply form. I have been provided with the		
Patient's Name (please print)	Date o	of Birth
Patient or Parent/Guardian Signature	Date	

This form must either be faxed to: (317) 865-0055 $\,$ OR

Mailed to: 965 Emerson Pkwy Ste B, Greenwood, IN

46143